
2025 HMS Boys & Girls Bowling Team Schedule 

                                                                   

Wed. October 1st - Bowling Team / Parent Player Info Meeting 6:00pm-6:45pm @ HMS 

 

Mon. October 6 – 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl (Try-Outs if needed) No Bus – Carpool 

Tue. October 7 - 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl (Try-Outs if needed) No Bus – Carpool 

Tue. October 14 - 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl  

Mon. October 20 - 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl 

Tue. October 21 - 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl  

* Mon. October 27 – Match vs HTMS 3:30pm – 5:00pm  @ Vestavia Bowl    

*Tue. October 28 – Match vs Pizitz 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl    

*Mon. November 3 – Baker Bash Tournament 9:30am – 1:30pm @ Vestavia Bowl  

*Tue. November 4 – Match vs Bumpus  3:30pm – 5:00pm  @ Vestavia Bowl   

*Wed. November 5 – Match vs Simmons 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bow l   

*Mon. November 10 – Match vs Thompson 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl   

*Mon. November 17 – Match vs Berry Middle School 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl 

* Tue. November 18 – Match vs MBJH 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl   

 

*Mon. December 1 - Metro Bowling Championship Tournament 9:00am – 3:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl   

Mon. December 8 – Team Party 3:30pm – 5:00pm @ Vestavia Bowl 

 

Address: 

- Vestavia Bowl:  1429 Montgomery Hwy, Vestavia Hills, AL 35216 

 

-​ I will provide a bus to and from most practice/matches.  I will communicate if a bus is not 

available.  You can always come and watch during a practice or match.  You can also check your 

player out and take them home from Vestavia Bowl. 

 

-​ Practicing/Playing on your own outside of our schedule is encouraged! 


